
 Mixed, U14
Gruppe A

Sean's Sheep
Juniorwolves
TeKielas Ostse...
Goldfingers

Gruppe B
Lions LUFC
Disckick
Lufos
Frizzly Bears ...

Gruppe C
Frizzly Bears Frizzlies
Bad Raps
Windhosen Wilhelms...

Pizza Volante

Gruppe D
Moskitos
ULTIS Berlin
The Kids
Windhosen Wilhelmshaven

Überkreuz
ULTIS Berlin
Windhosen Wilhelms...

Lufos
Juniorwolves
Disckick
TeKielas Ostse...
Bad Raps
The Kids

Finale 1-8
Bad Raps
Sean's Sheep
Moskitos
Disckick
Lions LUFC
ULTIS Berlin
Frizzly Bears Frizzlies
Lufos

Finale 1-8 Semifinals

Bad Raps
Moskitos
Frizzly Bears Frizzlies
Lions LUFC
Disckick
Sean's Sheep
ULTIS Berlin
Lufos

Finale 1-8 Finals
Frizzly Bears Frizzlies
Bad Raps
Moskitos
Lions LUFC
ULTIS Berlin
Disckick
Lufos
Sean's Sheep

Finale 9-16
Goldfingers
Windhosen Wilhelms...

Windhosen Wilhelmshaven

Juniorwolves
The Kids
Frizzly Bears ...
Pizza Volante
TeKielas Ostse...

Finale 9-16 Semi...
Windhosen Wilhelmshaven

Goldfingers
The Kids
Pizza Volante
Windhosen Wilhelms...

Juniorwolves
TeKielas Ostse...
Frizzly Bears ...

Finale 9-16 F...
Windhosen Wilhelmshaven

The Kids
Pizza Volante
Goldfingers
TeKielas Ostse...
Windhosen Wilhelms...

Juniorwolves
Frizzly Bears ...
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 Mixed, U14

Sat 20.9.2025 Göttingen

 Mixed, U14 Gruppe A
09:00 Göttingen field 1 TeKielas Ostseekids  - Juniorwolves 4  - 7
09:00 Göttingen field 2 Goldfingers  - Sean's Sheep 5  - 9
10:20 Göttingen field 1 Sean's Sheep  - TeKielas Ostseekids 5  - 2
10:20 Göttingen field 2 Juniorwolves  - Goldfingers 11  - 3
11:40 Göttingen field 1 TeKielas Ostseekids  - Goldfingers 8  - 5
11:40 Göttingen field 2 Juniorwolves  - Sean's Sheep 5  - 6

 Mixed, U14 Gruppe B
09:40 Göttingen field 1 Lufos  - Lions LUFC 3  - 10
09:40 Göttingen field 2 Frizzly Bears Bären  - Disckick 1  - 9
11:00 Göttingen field 1 Disckick  - Lufos 7  - 6
11:00 Göttingen field 2 Lions LUFC  - Frizzly Bears Bären 12  - 2
12:20 Göttingen field 1 Lufos  - Frizzly Bears Bären 7  - 1
12:20 Göttingen field 2 Lions LUFC  - Disckick 10  - 2

 Mixed, U14 Gruppe C
09:00 Göttingen field 3 Pizza Volante  - Frizzly Bears Frizzlies 2  - 13
09:00 Göttingen field 4 Windhosen Wilhelmshaven 2  - Bad Raps 2  - 10
10:20 Göttingen field 3 Bad Raps  - Pizza Volante 8  - 5
10:20 Göttingen field 4 Frizzly Bears Frizzlies  - Windhosen Wilhelmshaven 2 10  - 1
11:40 Göttingen field 3 Pizza Volante  - Windhosen Wilhelmshaven 2 7  - 8
11:40 Göttingen field 4 Frizzly Bears Frizzlies  - Bad Raps 10  - 2

 Mixed, U14 Gruppe D
09:40 Göttingen field 3 The Kids  - Windhosen Wilhelmshaven 7  - 6
09:40 Göttingen field 4 ULTIS Berlin  - Moskitos 7  - 9
11:00 Göttingen field 3 Moskitos  - The Kids 7  - 6
11:00 Göttingen field 4 Windhosen Wilhelmshaven  - ULTIS Berlin 4  - 9
12:20 Göttingen field 3 The Kids  - ULTIS Berlin 3  - 9
12:20 Göttingen field 4 Windhosen Wilhelmshaven  - Moskitos 9  - 8

 Mixed, U14 Überkreuz
14:00 Göttingen field 1 Juniorwolves  - Lufos 7  - 8
14:00 Göttingen field 2 ULTIS Berlin  - Windhosen Wilhelmshaven 2 9  - 3
14:00 Göttingen field 3 Disckick  - TeKielas Ostseekids 10  - 5
14:00 Göttingen field 4 Bad Raps  - The Kids 9  - 4

 Mixed, U14 Finale 1-8
16:20 Göttingen field 1 Sean's Sheep  - Bad Raps 2  - 9
16:20 Göttingen field 2 Lions LUFC  - ULTIS Berlin 7  - 6
16:20 Göttingen field 3 Frizzly Bears Frizzlies  - Lufos 11  - 1
16:20 Göttingen field 4 Moskitos  - Disckick 10  - 2

 Mixed, U14 Finale 9-16
15:40 Göttingen field 1 Goldfingers  - Windhosen Wilhelmshaven 2 7  - 6
15:40 Göttingen field 2 Frizzly Bears Bären  - The Kids 4  - 9
15:40 Göttingen field 3 Pizza Volante  - TeKielas Ostseekids 9  - 4
15:40 Göttingen field 4 Windhosen Wilhelmshaven  - Juniorwolves 8  - 6
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Sun 21.9.2025 Göttingen

 Mixed, U14 Finale 1-8 Semifinals
09:40 Göttingen field 1 Bad Raps  - Moskitos 6  - 5
09:40 Göttingen field 2 Lions LUFC  - Frizzly Bears Frizzlies 2  - 13
09:40 Göttingen field 3 Sean's Sheep  - Disckick 5  - 8
09:40 Göttingen field 4 ULTIS Berlin  - Lufos 10  - 6

 Mixed, U14 Finale 1-8 Finals
11:00 Göttingen field 2 Moskitos  - Lions LUFC 8  - 7
11:00 Göttingen field 3 Sean's Sheep  - Lufos 3  - 6
11:00 Göttingen field 4 Disckick  - ULTIS Berlin 3  - 10
12:00 Göttingen field 1 Bad Raps  - Frizzly Bears Frizzlies 3  - 13

 Mixed, U14 Finale 9-16 Semifinals
09:00 Göttingen field 1 Windhosen Wilhelmshaven 2  - Juniorwolves 6  - 4
09:00 Göttingen field 2 Frizzly Bears Bären  - TeKielas Ostseekids 4  - 5
09:00 Göttingen field 3 Goldfingers  - Windhosen Wilhelmshaven 2  - 9
09:00 Göttingen field 4 The Kids  - Pizza Volante 10  - 6

 Mixed, U14 Finale 9-16 Finals
10:20 Göttingen field 1 Windhosen Wilhelmshaven  - The Kids 8  - 7
10:20 Göttingen field 2 Goldfingers  - Pizza Volante 6  - 11
10:20 Göttingen field 3 Juniorwolves  - Frizzly Bears Bären 7  - 5
10:20 Göttingen field 4 Windhosen Wilhelmshaven 2  - TeKielas Ostseekids 5  - 6
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